EDUCATIONAL
ASSOCIATION FOR
INNOVATION IN THE

INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE

Istituto Tecnico

A. Deffenu

PROGRAM ANNUAL MEETING 2015

Olbia (Sardinia, Italy), 4, 5 & 6 March 2015

Ready to tackle future changes in VET

Wednesday, March 4™

17.00

20.00

Official reception offered by the Mayor of the City. CITY TOWN HALL

Dinner

Thursday, March 5™

09:00

09:15

09:30

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:30

13:00

14:30

15:00

16:00

20:00

Reception of the participants.

Welcome offered by the host
Introduction to the meeting

Workshop 1: Vocational Qualifications/Dual Systems
I.T.C.G. A. DEFFENU will lead this workshop

Executive Board Annual Report
Coffee Break

Workshop 2: The implementation of iPad in Vocational Education
MARKIEZAAT COLLEGE will lead this workshop

Presentation of the current projects: JUBILEE and ONE2ONE
Lunch in Hotel “Grand Hotel president”

Presentation of the current projects: DTS and ETT-TANDEM
Strategic Partnerships Erasmus + KA2: Proposals of the partners
Visit to a Nuraghe and the Giants Tomb in Arzachena

Official dinner in a typical Sardinian restaurant in Arzachena
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Friday, March 6™

09:00

09:30

11.00

13:00

14:30

15:30

16:15

17:00

20:00

Departure from the hotel
Guided Tour to the school I.T.C.G. Attilio Deffenu
Visit to INPS: “Istituto Nazionale Previdenza Sociale”

Lunch

Looking at the future
Proposals of the partners
New projects for the future

Annual Meeting of the Government Board
New partners
Elections to the Executive Board
Closing ceremony
Visit to the Archaeological Museum (exposure of the Roman-Punic ruins)
Visit to the monuments of the city of Olbia (St. Paul Church, S. Simplicio Cathedral, Punic

and Roman Ruins)

Dinner in a typical Sardinian restaurant in Olbia

Saturday, March 7" (Extra day — Optional) EVENTUALI VISITE GUIDATE ORGANIZZATE

1)
2)
3)

The organization will offer latter different activities for this day.

Also it will be possible to rent cars for doing particular plans

Visit to Porto Cervo and Porto Rotondo (Costa Smeralda), San Pantaleo
Transfer to Palau and visit to La Maddalena and Caprera

Alghero by car rental



