



PROGRAM ANNUAL MEETING 2015

Olbia (Sardinia, Italy), 4, 5 & 6 March 2015

Ready to tackle future changes in VET

Wednesday, March 4th

17.00	Official reception	offered by the I	Mayor of the City.	CITY TOWN HALL
-------	--------------------	------------------	--------------------	----------------

20.00 Dinner

Thursday, March 5th

09:00	Reception of the participants.	
09:15	Welcome offered by the host Introduction to the meeting	
09:30	Workshop 1: Vocational Qualifications/Dual Systems I.T.C.G. A. DEFFENU will lead this workshop	
10:30	Executive Board Annual Report	
11:00	Coffee Break	
11:30	Workshop 2: The implementation of iPad in Vocational Education MARKIEZAAT COLLEGE will lead this workshop	
12:30	Presentation of the current projects: JUBILEE and ONE2ONE	
13:00	Lunch in Hotel "Grand Hotel president"	
14:30	Presentation of the current projects: DTS and ETT-TANDEM	
15:00	Strategic Partnerships Erasmus + KA2: Proposals of the partners	
16:00	Visit to a Nuraghe and the Giants Tomb in Arzachena	
20:00	Official dinner in a typical Sardinian restaurant in Arzachena	





Friday, March 6th

09:00	Departure from the hotel
09:30	Guided Tour to the school I.T.C.G. Attilio Deffenu
11.00	Visit to INPS: "Istituto Nazionale Previdenza Sociale"

13:00 Lunch

14:30 Looking at the future

Proposals of the partners New projects for the future

15:30 Annual Meeting of the Government Board

New partners Elections to the Executive Board

16:15 Closing ceremony

- 17:00 Visit to the Archaeological Museum (exposure of the Roman-Punic ruins)
 Visit to the monuments of the city of Olbia (St. Paul Church, S. Simplicio Cathedral, Punic and Roman Ruins)
- 20:00 Dinner in a typical Sardinian restaurant in Olbia

Saturday, March 7th (Extra day – Optional) EVENTUALI VISITE GUIDATE ORGANIZZATE

- The organization will offer latter different activities for this day.
- Also it will be possible to rent cars for doing particular plans
 - 1) Visit to Porto Cervo and Porto Rotondo (Costa Smeralda), San Pantaleo
 - 2) Transfer to Palau and visit to La Maddalena and Caprera
 - 3) Alghero by car rental